
 GROUP 10 Fenders, side covers, side panels  
 

 

50



 GROUP 10 Fenders, side covers, side panels
ITEM PART DESCRIPTION

1  242167 Front fender painted
2  027265 Screw M6x12
3  031509 Washer 6
4  242168 Rear fender painted
5 030040 Nut M6-selflocking
6 031925 Washer 6
7 219946 Rubber 
8 236316 Tail light holder (black plastic)
9 026704 Screw M8x20 (ISO 7380)
10  031926 Washer 8
11  030041 Nut M8-selflocking
12  242046 Protector painted black
13 044422 Sheet screw 4,8x13
14 031508 Washer 5
15  242083 RH side cover crome
15  242094 RH side cover cromed
16  242084 LH side cover crome
17 026696 Screw M6x50 (ISO 7380)
18  026689 Screw M6x14 (ISO 7380)
19 031925 Washer 6
20 229728 Rubber insert piece
21 230853 RH side cover support
22 208326 Distance tube (L=10,5mm)
23 026692 Screw M6x25 (ISO 7380)
24  L 232579 Control cable cover painted
25  026148 Sheet screw 4,2x9,5
26  031930 Washer 4
27  242085 Chain guard crome
28 044422 Sheet screw 4,8x13
29 031922 Washer 5
30  242184 RH reflector panel crome
31  242185 LH reflector  panel crome
32  226285 Nut M6
33  026700 Screw M5x10
34 026702 Screw M8x14
35 031933 Washer 8
36  232766 Reflector red
37 233122 Reflector  red new style
38 227121 Front reflector ambra
39 232949 Distance tube
40 232665 Rubber tap

50 236272 rear fender black plastic
     
     
     
     
     

 1/1

 


